
CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL 12 Martorell AC
CL-11235 ANGLADA MONTERRUBIO, PAU 13 Barcelona At.
CL-12085 ARCOS FERNANDEZ, ERIK 13 CA Laietania
CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 Cornellà At.
CL-95141 ASENSIO AGUILAR, MARC 12 GEiE GironI
CL-2232 ASTALS CARDUS, POL 13 CA Castellar
CL-93003 BACH LLORENTE, GENIS 12 ACE Riudellots
CL-11285 BERAM ROIG, ANTAR 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11207 BORJA DAZIANO, JULIAN 13 Barcelona At.
CL-6552 BUSQUETS COREA, JORDI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-268 CARDENAS RUS, ARAN 12 UGE Badalona
CL-4232 CASTELLANOS YANES, ALEX 12 CA Castellar
CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11240 CLEMENTE ESCAPA, LEO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9465 CLUA ANTEQUERA, LUKAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-11180 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-10778 ENCARNACION JIMENEZ, MICHAEL ADRIAN 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11267 FERNANDEZ AMAT, ROGER 13 Barcelona At.
CL-93869 GADEA ROIS, POL 13 Martorell AC
CL-9054 GALLARDO ROMERO, POL 13 AA Catalunya
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL-4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Martorell AC
CL-7157 GOMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-11278 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ADRIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11060 GONZALEZ QUERO, DANIEL 12 CA Castellar
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-11011 JIMENEZ ROSAS, RAFA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-11886 LOPEZ LOZANO, BIEL 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 Cornellà At.
CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-11264 MOLEIRO NUTINI, MARIO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-11133 MONTERO SANCHEZ-ANDRADE, SANTIAGO 13 UGE Badalona
CL-5445 MONTINI ROCA, FABIO 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9743 MORA CAMBRON, YAGO 13 Cornellà At.
CL-9526 NAVARRO RAMIREZ, VICTOR 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11819 OAY RAMOS, MARTIN 12 CA Nou Barris

Control sub10 i sub12
Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima), 29 d'abril de 2023

60m MASC. ALL SUB12M



CL-5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya
CL-4709 PASSARELLI , MAXIMO 13 CA Laietania
CL-92531 PASTOR SAN JOSE, ADRIA 12 CE Cerdanyola
CL-6598 PELLEJA PAREDES, JAVIER 13 GEiE GironI
CL-96450 PITTON RODERO, LEO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-2480 RIERA AMADOR, ALEX 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11260 RIVOIRE FEUERBACH, NUNO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4973 ROA VELASCO, LUIS STEPHEN 13 AA Catalunya
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-4505 SAIZ CAMPANARIO, ARNAU 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-3192 SANCHEZ GARCIA, GONZALO 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-10050 SANCHEZ VENTOSA, NOE 12 CA Castellar
CL-203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-12112 SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11020 STEVE MARCUS, JOHN 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-11562 VILARRUBLA JANE, POL 13 GEiE GironI



CL-11873 BUNEA , ALEXANDRU-DANIEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-4100 CATALA NOGUERA, MARTI 14 CA Laietania
CL-11966 CORADO CORTEZ, DANI 14 CA Laietania
CL-212 DIAZ REBARTER, ADRIA 14 GEiE GironI
CL-11090 ESTEBAN MARTIN, ULISSES 15 CA Igualada
CL-11985 FARRE ISERN, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-7076 GARCIA MARQUEZ, HUGO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-12292 LLAMAS SORIANO, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-4972 MALDONADO HERNANDO, DANIEL 15 AA Catalunya
CL-11758 MARTIN DIAZ, JULEN 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-11332 MONTERO CONTRERAS, ERIC 15 CA Laietania
CL-7587 MURILLO SALVADOR, ALEIX AMAT 15 UGE Badalona
CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-8156 PUJADAS ESCABROS, PAU 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11588 RAMOS ARENAS, JOEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9392 RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-10306 ROVIRA GARCIA, ARNAU 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-8147 SABATE VAZQUEZ, SASUKE 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-10487 TERRON CID, ANTONI 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-8350 VALDES VIZCAINO, POL 14 CA Laietania
CL-5243 VASILIU MATA, KEVIN 15 Martorell AC

CL-10973 BARRIOS ROMA, DAN 15 CA Igualada
CL-8011 BURRIA LUCAS, EUGENI 14 CA Igualada
CL-212 DIAZ REBARTER, ADRIA 14 GEiE GironI
CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-11985 FARRE ISERN, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-6589 FONT NOUGUET, MARC 15 GEiE GironI
CL-7076 GARCIA MARQUEZ, HUGO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10990 GONZALEZ CARRASCO, QUIM 15 CA Igualada
CL-11332 MONTERO CONTRERAS, ERIC 15 CA Laietania
CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-8162 PELAO FERNANDEZ, NIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-1809 PERALES GARCIA, ALAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-11451 PLANELL ALFEREZ, GUILLEM 14 CA Igualada
CL-11588 RAMOS ARENAS, JOEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10306 ROVIRA GARCIA, ARNAU 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-8147 SABATE VAZQUEZ, SASUKE 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-7583 SANS MURAY, ARAI 15 UGE Badalona

60m MASC. ALL SUB10M

1.000m MASC. ALL SUB10M



CL-3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL 12 Martorell AC
CL-10259 ALVAREZ OLBA, ARAN 12 FC Barcelona
CL-4754 CASANOVA ROS, IKER 12 Martorell AC
CL-4232 CASTELLANOS YANES, ALEX 12 CA Castellar
CL-11180 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI 13 CA Laietania
CL-11983 FABREGAS JIEMENEZ, JAN 13 GEiE GironI
CL-9275 GARCIA DURAN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-7157 GOMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-9304 MALIK VALER, ALEX 13 CA Sant Just
CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 Cornellà At.
CL-92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-5445 MONTINI ROCA, FABIO 12 Cornellà At.
CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4507 ORTEGA LERIN, ENAIAT 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4709 PASSARELLI , MAXIMO 13 CA Laietania
CL-92531 PASTOR SAN JOSE, ADRIA 12 CE Cerdanyola
CL-1810 PERALES GARCIA, MARCO 13 Martorell AC
CL-1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-2480 RIERA AMADOR, ALEX 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-94514 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA, HUGO 12 CA Palafolls
CL-4897 RODRIGUEZ LUSILLA, ROBERT 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4518 SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-5478 SANCHEZ PEÑAS, JESUS 13 Cornellà At.
CL-203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-11562 VILARRUBLA JANE, POL 13 GEiE GironI
CL-9463 VILLAMONTE ALSINA, CESC 12 Cornellà At.

2.000m MASC. ALL SUB12M



CL-3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11235 ANGLADA MONTERRUBIO, PAU 13 Barcelona At.
CL-2231 ASTALS CARDUS, JAN 13 CA Castellar
CL-11285 BERAM ROIG, ANTAR 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11207 BORJA DAZIANO, JULIAN 13 Barcelona At.
CL-6552 BUSQUETS COREA, JORDI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11240 CLEMENTE ESCAPA, LEO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya
CL-11983 FABREGAS JIEMENEZ, JAN 13 GEiE GironI
CL-11267 FERNANDEZ AMAT, ROGER 13 Barcelona At.
CL-93869 GADEA ROIS, POL 13 Martorell AC
CL-8730 GARCIA GONZALEZ, KIM 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-11278 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ADRIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-11011 JIMENEZ ROSAS, RAFA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-92277 LEIVA GARCIA, NEITHAN 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLON, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-4062 MARTI SALCEDO, ERIC 12 CA Igualada
CL-92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-11264 MOLEIRO NUTINI, MARIO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11006 PINEDA BARBERO, ORIOL 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-11260 RIVOIRE FEUERBACH, NUNO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4897 RODRIGUEZ LUSILLA, ROBERT 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-10369 SABATE GIRVENT, JOAN 12 CA Castellar
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-4518 SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-3192 SANCHEZ GARCIA, GONZALO 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-5478 SANCHEZ PEÑAS, JESUS 13 Cornellà At.
CL-4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
CL-11020 STEVE MARCUS, JOHN 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9463 VILLAMONTE ALSINA, CESC 12 Cornellà At.

Alçada MASC. ALL SUB12M



CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-93482 DEL RIO MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 13 CA Castellar
CL-79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya
CL-1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS 13 CA Sant Just
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
CL-91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-7493 MAÑE GONZALEZ, JAN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-8762 PERALTA DIONE, GIANLUCA 12 CA Laietania
CL-96449 PITTON RODERO, PABLO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-10369 SABATE GIRVENT, JOAN 12 CA Castellar
CL-4505 SAIZ CAMPANARIO, ARNAU 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-12112 SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 Cornellà At.

CL-10973 BARRIOS ROMA, DAN 15 CA Igualada
CL-11873 BUNEA , ALEXANDRU-DANIEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-8011 BURRIA LUCAS, EUGENI 14 CA Igualada
CL-2246 CABESTANY NAVARRO, ROGER 15 CA Castellar
CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-10171 CEUSAN , AARON 14 CA Igualada
CL-11966 CORADO CORTEZ, DANI 14 CA Laietania
CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10950 FAISAL ALVAREZ, GAEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6589 FONT NOUGUET, MARC 15 GEiE GironI
CL-5319 GUIRADO ALBA, NICOLAS 15 Martorell AC
CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
CL-4972 MALDONADO HERNANDO, DANIEL 15 AA Catalunya
CL-11138 MALDONADO MORENO, HUGO 14 UGE Badalona
CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-8162 PELAO FERNANDEZ, NIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11451 PLANELL ALFEREZ, GUILLEM 14 CA Igualada
CL-8156 PUJADAS ESCABROS, PAU 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-9392 RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11089 REQUESENS CAMINS, ALBERT 15 CA Igualada
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
CL-11136 SOLE PECINO, ORIOL 14 UGE Badalona
CL-8350 VALDES VIZCAINO, POL 14 CA Laietania
CL-5243 VASILIU MATA, KEVIN 15 Martorell AC
CL-5661 VIÑAS LOPEZ, MARC 15 CA Castellar

Perxa MASC. ALL SUB12M

Llargada MASC. ALL SUB10M



CL-2246 CABESTANY NAVARRO, ROGER 15 CA Castellar
CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-10171 CEUSAN , AARON 14 CA Igualada
CL-9709 CLEMENTE BURGOS, TON 15 UA BarberA
CL-11090 ESTEBAN MARTIN, ULISSES 15 CA Igualada
CL-10950 FAISAL ALVAREZ, GAEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5319 GUIRADO ALBA, NICOLAS 15 Martorell AC
CL-96975 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, MATEO 14 CA Castellar
CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
CL-12292 LLAMAS SORIANO, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11138 MALDONADO MORENO, HUGO 14 UGE Badalona
CL-7587 MURILLO SALVADOR, ALEIX AMAT 15 UGE Badalona
CL-11089 REQUESENS CAMINS, ALBERT 15 CA Igualada
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
CL-11136 SOLE PECINO, ORIOL 14 UGE Badalona
CL-10487 TERRON CID, ANTONI 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-5661 VIÑAS LOPEZ, MARC 15 CA Castellar

CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 Cornellà At.
CL-95141 ASENSIO AGUILAR, MARC 12 GEiE GironI
CL-93003 BACH LLORENTE, GENIS 12 ACE Riudellots
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9465 CLUA ANTEQUERA, LUKAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-1956 COSME MORENO, THIAGO 13 UA BarberA
CL-10778 ENCARNACION JIMENEZ, MICHAEL ADRIAN 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI 13 CA Laietania
CL-1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS 13 CA Sant Just
CL-5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA BarberA
CL-9054 GALLARDO ROMERO, POL 13 AA Catalunya
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9275 GARCIA DURAN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-9304 MALIK VALER, ALEX 13 CA Sant Just
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLON, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-8825 MARIN GABALDA, MARC 12 UA BarberA
CL-4062 MARTI SALCEDO, ERIC 12 CA Igualada
CL-1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-5445 MONTINI ROCA, FABIO 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya
CL-6598 PELLEJA PAREDES, JAVIER 13 GEiE GironI
CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.
CL-11006 PINEDA BARBERO, ORIOL 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-4973 ROA VELASCO, LUIS STEPHEN 13 AA Catalunya
CL-10369 SABATE GIRVENT, JOAN 12 CA Castellar

Pes (2kg) MASC. ALL SUB10M

Disc (600g) MASC. ALL SUB12M



CL-4896 ALBAÑIL JIMENEZ, SOFIA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-10501 AMADOR ROMERO, ABBY 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-10662 ANDRES SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-93547 BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE 12 FC Barcelona
CL-9620 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-7596 CALLVO FORTUNY, JULIA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-11238 CANAL SANCHEZ, LAIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9330 CARBONELL GARCIA, SIBIL·LA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-11965 CORADO CORTEZ, NOA 12 CA Laietania
CL-7088 CRUZ GRAÑA, NOA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-4318 CUENCA MORCILLO, MARIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-5204 CUSCURITA GRIFONI, STELLA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-4773 DA  SILVA CAVOLINA, VALERIA 13 CA Palafolls
CL-11938 DA CAMPO , CHIARA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-2208 DOMENECH ALGANS, MARINA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-10506 DOMENECH RIZZO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6756 ESTEBAN MARTIN, URSULA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-6140 GONZALEZ CATOIRA, ANTONIETTA 12 FC Barcelona
CL-11356 GONZALEZ VILLARROYA, ELSA 12 CA Laietania
CL-5791 GUILERA MASCLANS, ELISA 12 CE Penedès
CL-6873 HERCE CAZORLA, ARLET 12 FC Barcelona
CL-4510 HERNANDEZ HORCAS, ALMA 13 FC Barcelona
CL-11281 IÑIGUEZ CANDIL, PAULA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9683 MANZANO SANZ, EMMA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-96545 MARTINEZ LANCHO, ARIADNA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-5488 MARTINEZ SANTAMARIA, CHLOE 12 Cornellà At.
CL-1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-4109 MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA 13 CA Laietania
CL-5554 MBITEL , BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-11454 MBITEL , RANIA 13 Martorell AC
CL-93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL-2663 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, LIA 13 Cornellà At.
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-10267 PALET SANCHEZ, ITZEL 12 CA Igualada
CL-11262 PEREZ JIMENEZ DE CISNEROS, ARIADNA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9686 PICON FERRE, JAZMIN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9614 RECASENS GONZALEZ, MARTINA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-11756 REINA SERO, EMMA 13 CA Olesa
CL-95216 RICART TRILLA, HELENA 13 Pedala.cat

60m FEM. ALL SUB12F



CL-4101 RUIZ ENRIQUE, LAIA 13 CA Laietania
CL-9619 SALES PAPASEIT, BERTA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-11897 SANCHEZ SERNA, MAR 12 AA Catalunya
CL-1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-10934 SARHAN KARIM, BASMA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-1944 SERRA MONTOBBIO, ESTER 12 CA Sant Just
CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
CL-10500 TERRON CID, JANA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-10607 TRAMUNT BARREDA, ESTELA 13 FC Barcelona
CL-10450 VALLES SANZ, ARLET 13 CA Sant Just
CL-4524 VICO CASTILLO, INGRID 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 12 FC Barcelona



CL-9407 BALLBE CASADO, JANA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-11341 BARO ZAMORA, PAULA 14 CA Laietania
CL-11123 CASAMITJANA VRANKOVA, TINA 15 UGE Badalona
CL-10063 CASTELLANOS BADIA, IVET 15 CA Castellar
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11176 DURAN LOPEZ, SARA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10043 ESCRIBANO CANTOS, DANIELA 15 CA Mollet
CL-8113 FOUNTOUSSOV , NIKA 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-7849 FRANCO BALLESTEROS, MIRTA 14 UGE Badalona
CL-10479 GODIA GALLARDO, ABRIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11593 IRIARTE GONZALEZ, SABINA 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9558 IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA 14 CE Penedès
CL-10985 JIMENEZ HERMIDA, SIRA 15 CA Igualada
CL-11381 LACROIX PEREZ, VALENTINA 15 FC Barcelona
CL-10964 LOPEZ AGUADO, CARLA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-8017 MARIN ROMEU, MARTA 14 CA Igualada
CL-10967 MAROTO ESCUDER, AINHOA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-12025 MATEOS VILA, ARLET 14 JAB-Berga
CL-9829 MESA RUIZ, PAULA 15 CA Mollet
CL-11340 PASSARELLI , FIORELLA 15 CA Laietania
CL-11091 PRIETO RAPOSO, MARTINA 15 CA Igualada
CL-12028 RIBERA SANCHEZ, ARIADNA 15 JAB-Berga
CL-6120 RIGALL NOA, GALA 14 GEiE GironI
CL-6991 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, AINA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-6962 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, CARLA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11673 SANCHEZ PEREZ, ARYA 14 CA Laietania
CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA RubI

60m FEM. ALL SUB10F



CL-9615 ALVAREZ SIABA, SARA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-11341 BARO ZAMORA, PAULA 14 CA Laietania
CL-10857 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, MAR 15 AA Catalunya
CL-6744 BOIX SANS, ALBA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-11123 CASAMITJANA VRANKOVA, TINA 15 UGE Badalona
CL-10043 ESCRIBANO CANTOS, DANIELA 15 CA Mollet
CL-8113 FOUNTOUSSOV , NIKA 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-7849 FRANCO BALLESTEROS, MIRTA 14 UGE Badalona
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-9558 IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA 14 CE Penedès
CL-11381 LACROIX PEREZ, VALENTINA 15 FC Barcelona
CL-8017 MARIN ROMEU, MARTA 14 CA Igualada
CL-10967 MAROTO ESCUDER, AINHOA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-12025 MATEOS VILA, ARLET 14 JAB-Berga
CL-9829 MESA RUIZ, PAULA 15 CA Mollet
CL-92374 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, KHLOE 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11091 PRIETO RAPOSO, MARTINA 15 CA Igualada
CL-9419 PRIOR CASADO, MARIA 15 CA Sant Just
CL-12028 RIBERA SANCHEZ, ARIADNA 15 JAB-Berga
CL-8216 SANTACRUZ ALACID, CARLA 15 UA RubI
CL-12207 SAUMELL VALIENTE, ARLET 14 CA Igualada
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.

CL-9620 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-6571 DE LA TORRE BARCO, LIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-298 DYOMINA , ALISA 12 FC Barcelona
CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-5791 GUILERA MASCLANS, ELISA 12 CE Penedès
CL-3304 KOEPF , SARAH 13 CA Sant Just
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5554 MBITEL , BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-3200 PEÑAS HERVAS, ARIADNA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA 12 CA Igualada
CL-1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-95216 RICART TRILLA, HELENA 13 Pedala.cat
CL-88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-96821 SAEZ PATRICE, SARA 12 CA Castellar
CL-9619 SALES PAPASEIT, BERTA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-10934 SARHAN KARIM, BASMA 13 U Colomenca At.

1.000m FEM. AL  BF

2.000m FEM. ALL SUB12F



CL-10662 ANDRES SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9330 CARBONELL GARCIA, SIBIL·LA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-96617 DIAZ MATIAS, BERTA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-2208 DOMENECH ALGANS, MARINA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-10506 DOMENECH RIZZO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-6756 ESTEBAN MARTIN, URSULA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11356 GONZALEZ VILLARROYA, ELSA 12 CA Laietania
CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-11281 IÑIGUEZ CANDIL, PAULA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9683 MANZANO SANZ, EMMA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-96545 MARTINEZ LANCHO, ARIADNA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-4109 MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA 13 CA Laietania
CL-93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL-10267 PALET SANCHEZ, ITZEL 12 CA Igualada
CL-11262 PEREZ JIMENEZ DE CISNEROS, ARIADNA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9686 PICON FERRE, JAZMIN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-1945 SERRA MONTOBBIO, GLORIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-11005 TENA VELASCO, ALBA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10500 TERRON CID, JANA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya
CL-3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 12 FC Barcelona

CL-9615 ALVAREZ SIABA, SARA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-10857 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, MAR 15 AA Catalunya
CL-6744 BOIX SANS, ALBA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11176 DURAN LOPEZ, SARA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10479 GODIA GALLARDO, ABRIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11593 IRIARTE GONZALEZ, SABINA 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10985 JIMENEZ HERMIDA, SIRA 15 CA Igualada
CL-10964 LOPEZ AGUADO, CARLA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-11340 PASSARELLI , FIORELLA 15 CA Laietania
CL-6120 RIGALL NOA, GALA 14 GEiE GironI
CL-6991 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, AINA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-6962 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, CARLA 15 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10983 TORRENS PUIGGROS, NOA 15 CA Igualada

Alçada FEM. ALL SUB12F

Llargada FEM. ALL SUB10F



CL-9407 BALLBE CASADO, JANA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-12207 SAUMELL VALIENTE, ARLET 14 CA Igualada
CL-10983 TORRENS PUIGGROS, NOA 15 CA Igualada

CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-96617 DIAZ MATIAS, BERTA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-5844 FERNANDEZ MILLET, ONA 13 UA BarberA
CL-8844 HUMMER SANTAMARIA, MARTINA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-5556 INFANTE ALBA, CLARA 13 UA BarberA
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-2663 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, LIA 13 Cornellà At.
CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1433 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT 12 CA Igualada
CL-4631 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-8310 SANS PEREZ, NOA 13 UA BarberA
CL-1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1945 SERRA MONTOBBIO, GLORIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-7770 SIRVENT GRANADOS, CLAUDIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-3917 ULLOA ALVAREZ, CARLA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-10450 VALLES SANZ, ARLET 13 CA Sant Just
CL-4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya

CL-10501 AMADOR ROMERO, ABBY 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-3587 BENITEZ BARROSO, IRENE 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11965 CORADO CORTEZ, NOA 12 CA Laietania
CL-7088 CRUZ GRAÑA, NOA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-4318 CUENCA MORCILLO, MARIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-5204 CUSCURITA GRIFONI, STELLA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-11938 DA CAMPO , CHIARA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-8844 HUMMER SANTAMARIA, MARTINA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-5488 MARTINEZ SANTAMARIA, CHLOE 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9614 RECASENS GONZALEZ, MARTINA 13 AA Catalunya
CL-1433 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT 12 CA Igualada
CL-4631 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-11897 SANCHEZ SERNA, MAR 12 AA Catalunya
CL-1944 SERRA MONTOBBIO, ESTER 12 CA Sant Just
CL-7770 SIRVENT GRANADOS, CLAUDIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
CL-11005 TENA VELASCO, ALBA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-3917 ULLOA ALVAREZ, CARLA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-4524 VICO CASTILLO, INGRID 12 CA Nou Barris

Disc (600g) FEM. SUB12F

Javelina (300g) FEM SUB12F

Pes (2kg) FEM ALL SUB10F


